Venerdi 22 marzo 2013
Campionati Italiani Giovani ed Aspiranti
Anterselva

Cat. ASPIRANTI MASCHILE 5x1,5km

Zingerle Hannes
Braunhofer Patrick
Traut Paul

Tomio Lorenzo

SC GARDENA

ASV RIDNAUN

ASV MARTEL

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

30 partecipanti

1-0-1-0
2-1-2-2
3-2-1-1
3311

23'43.4
24'56.8
25'03.1
27'49.8



