## Venerdì 22 marzo 2013 Campionati Italiani Giovani ed Aspiranti Anterselva

## Cat. ASPIRANTI MASCHILE 5x1,5km

18°	Tomio Lorenzo	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	3-3-1-1	27'49.8
3°	Traut Paul	ASV MARTEL	3-2-1-1	25'03.1
2°	Braunhofer Patrick	ASV RIDNAUN	2-1-2-2	24'56.8
1°	Zingerle Hannes	SC GARDENA	1-0-1-0	23'43.4

30 partecipanti